Tariff
Off Seasons (01st Jul to 20th Dec & 03rd Jan to 14th Apr)
	Type of Room
	EP
	CP
	MAP

	Avenue Classic Room
	2,499/-
	3,099/-
	3,499/-

	Royal Avenue  Room 
	2,999/-
	3,499/-
	3,899/-

	Family Cottage
	3,999/-
	4,299/-
	4,699/-

	Extra Person ( Above 12 Yrs)
	800/-
	1,000/-
	1,200/-

	Extra child ( 5-12 Yrs Without Bed )
	600/-
	800/-
	1,000/-


Seasons (15st Apr to 30th Jul & 20th Dec. to 02nd Jan)
	Type of Room
	EP
	CP
	MAP

	Avenue Classic Room
	3,499/-
	4,799/-
	5,199/-

	Royal Avenue Room
	3,999/-
	5,199/-
	5,599/-

	Family Cottage
	4,999/-
	6,499/-
	6,999/-

	Extra Person ( Above 12 Yrs)
	1,000 /-
	1,300/-
	1,600/-

	Extra child ( 5-12 Yrs Without Bed )
	800/-
	1,100/-
	1,300/-


Note:
· Taxes as applicable GST extra on above rates.
· Above rates are on per room per night on single or double occupancy basis.
· Child below 5 years complimentary and above 6 year extra chargeable as per hotel policy.
· All room bookings have to be confirming with advance payment deposit only.


Honeymoon Volvo Package 

Manali 3 night 4 Days Volvo package Off season 

	Room
	


	Category
	

	 Royal Avenue Room
Having river and Valley facing view 
	Nett Amount = 16000/-  per couple


	 
Package Includes as per couple : 

	· ·         Accommodation in well appointed one  room for 3N/4D.
· ·         Delhi - Manali - Delhi 02 Volvo transfers.
· .     Honeymoon inclusion supplements .  
· ·         Breakfast & Dinner
· ·         One Full day Sightseeing to  Solang Valley  by Individual cab Alto
· ·         One full day Sightseeing to Kullu Manikaran /Kullu Nagar by Individual cab
· ·         One half day local Sightseeing by individual 
· ·         All Taxes Inclusive.
· ·         Pick up and drop from bus stand on arrival and departure.
.

 Itinerary shall be as follows :-
· Day 1 will be pick up from Volvo bus stand and rest. You may go to the market in the evening if you wish, Cab charges will be extra.
· Day 2 will be Solang Valley .
· Day 3 will be Kullu Manikaran / Kullu Nagar
· Day 4 will be check out at 12 noon followed by Half day Local sightseeing and drop to Volvo bus stand.



